 MODELS 7225AC, 7425AC
LINE-POWERED AC BRUSHLESS SERVO AMPLIFIERS
 WITH ±10V ANALOG U-V INPUTS
Copley Controls Corp, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090 Fax: 781-828-6547
E-mail: sales@copleycontrols.com, on the Internet at http://www.copleycontrols.com   Page 1 of 12
FEATURES
 Complete line-powered servo
amplifier for AC brushless

 J3: Signal 25-position female Sub-D type. #4-40 standoffs for cable shell lock screws
  Connector shells are connected to amplifier chassis for grounding/shielding
ORDERING GUIDE
Model 7225AC 20A peak, 10A continuous, from 32~132VAC, 50/60Hz AC mains
Model 7425AC 20A peak, 10A continuous, from 32~264VAC, 50/60Hz AC mains
Notes:
1. Add "H" to model number to specify heatsink option.
OTHER ANALOG BRUSHLESS MOTOR AMPLIFIERS
Low-drift, ±10V U-V Command Inputs, 24~180 Vdc power sources
7225X1 10 Acont, 25 Apeak,
7225X1-50 15 Acont, 50 Apeak
7225X2 2-axis, 10 Acont, 25 Apeak
20 Dan Road
Canton, MA 02021
Tel: 781-828-8090
Fax: 781-828-6547
Corporate Office, USA
Technical support: sales@copleycontrols.com, or Internet Support: http://www.copleycontrols.com